SwitchLine
Terminal clamps for OT and OETL
Type Suitable for Description Bolt size or Package Ordering number
switch sizes cable cross [pcs]
section
[mm2]
OZXA 11 OETL 200...315 Terminal 70…120 Cu
OZXA 12 OETL 400 clamp sets 70…185 Cu 6

OZXB 7L OETL 200...800 120...240 Al/Cu 3
OZXB 7L/1 1
Ordering Information
OETL 200...3150, Accessories, terminal clamps
Type For Description Package Recomm. Ordering number
switch sizes [pcs] order Qty
OHZX 2 OETL 200…315 Handle support bracket
OHZX 1 OETL 400…800 for direct mounting 1 10
OHZX 3 OETL 1000…3150 on the switch mechanism
OETLZX 108 OETL 400…3150 90° angle kit 1
- a normal switch can be
 converted to a side
 operated switch
Mounting accessories
Mounting:
OETL 200…800 on mounting plate
OETL 1000…3150 on mounting plate, key hole fixing
Type Suitable for Description Ith Max. cable cross Package Ordering number
switch sizes section/Cu [pcs]
or bolt size
[A] [mm2]
OETLZX 129  OETL200…315 Detachable, 400 240 1
mounted
OESAZX 85  OETL400…800 to the switch 400 240 1
OESAZX 158 OETL630...800 1000 M12 1
OESAZX 159 OETL1000...1600 1000 M12 1
OESAZX 162 Mounted 200 10...120 1
separately
OESAZX164 to the 315 10...300 1
base plate